18
High breaking capacity MCB ETIMAT P10
 New method of
mounting on the
DIN rail and simple
replacement
 Double connection
possibility

[g] [pcs]
Shunt trip release DA ETIMAT 80/125
Type Code No. Weight Packaging
[g] [pcs]
3-pole + N
Code No. B Code No. C Code No. D Weight Packaging
[g] [pcs]
4-pole
Code No. B Code No. C Code No. D Weight Packaging
[g] [pcs]
A
ST
I
01 Asti.indd   28 23. 02. 2019   10:23:50
59
6 A / AC13 (250 V AC)
8 A
440 V AC
6A
6 A/250 V AC
2 A/440 V AC
4 A/600 V DC
2 A/110 V DC
0,5 A/230 V DC
9 mm/Pol
EN 60715 (EN 50022)
1x1mm2 ... 2x2,5mm2
 EN 60947-5-1
9
90 45
44
60
5,5
DA ETIMAT PS ETIMAT
24V 230V
8 V AC / 11 V DC 70 V AC / 90 V DC
12 V...60 V AC / DC 110 V...415 V AC / 110 V...230 V DC
18 A (24 V) 2 A (230 V)
4,5 ms (AC) / 2 ms (DC) 4,5 ms (AC) / 4 ms (DC)
15 ms 10 ms
2,0 Ω 130 Ω
100 %
< 20 ms
2 kV
> 4000
2,5 mm2 ... 50 mm2
DA ETIMAT PS ETIMAT
Technical data
Technical data